Rax Eco 180-190

Rax 180-190 Wit Helder glas 1P44

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Bescherming
IP Klasse:

Materiaal en afwerking
Materiaal afdekking:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Hoogte (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

212912
7021982129124

CE€ Ipaa G,_

P44
Gehard glas
Opbouw, Binnen

12
214
0.325/0.277

218x218x 16

702

29

124

19821
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